Big Smart Fans
High volume low speed fans
Big Smart Fans
2
About Us
LTi Ventilatoren, we deal in indoor air quality (IAQ),
an important ingredient of life from past 10 years. With

175 cm
550 cmØ
6mt.
7
Fan Control Cabinet
Technical Specifications
•	 Supply voltage 220 volt (1 ~)
•	 Speed control Device (1 - 1.5 - 2.2 KW)
•	 Panel dimensions 300 x 400 x 170 mm
•	 IP 54 protected
•	 Motor supply volt. 400V (3~)
•	 Speed setting potentiometer
•	 Operating mode selector switch
Coverage Area
Model Diameter Ø Pole Length Motor Air flow Coverage Area Speed (RPM) Weight (kg)
BSFP2500 2500mm 3000mm 0.75 KW 32 m3/s 390 m2 max. 188 178
BSFP3000 3000mm 4000mm 1.1 KW 38 m3/s 520 m2 max. 94 206
BSFP3500 3500mm 4000mm 1.1 KW 53 m3/s 650 m2 max. 94 210
BSFP4000 4000mm 5000mm 1.1 KW 60 m3/s 740 m2 max. 94 251
BSFP4500 4500mm 5000mm 1.5 KW 69 m3/s 900 m2 max. 61 255
BSFP5100 5100mm 6000mm 1.5 KW 81 m3/s 1250 m2 max. 61 291
BSFP5500 5500mm 6000mm 2.2 KW 90 m3/s 1420 m2 max. 61 293
BSFP6500 6500mm 6100mm 2.2 KW 135 m3/s 1600 m2 max. 65 306
BSFP7300 7300mm 7100mm 2.2 KW 160 m3/s 1750 m2 max. 50 184
Model Diameter Ø Motor Air flow Coverage Area Speed (RPM) Weight (kg)
BSF2500 2500mm 1.1 KW 29 m3/s 370 m2 150-160 105
BSF3000 3000mm 1.1 KW 38 m3/s 520 m2 90-100 110
BSF3500 3500mm 1.1 KW 53 m3/s 650 m2 90-100 113
BSF4000 4000mm 1.5 KW 60 m3/s 740 m2 80-90 116
BSF4500 4500mm 1.5 KW 69 m3/s 1050 m2 60-70 120
BSF5000 5000mm 1.5 KW 81 m3/s 1300 m2 60-70 125
BSF5500 5500mm 2.2 KW 90 m3/s 1420 m2 50-60 128
BSF6500 6500mm 2.2 KW 135 m3/s 1600 m2 50-60 135
BSF7300 7300mm 2.2 KW 160 m3/s 1750 m2 40-50 184
LT
I-
B
SF